SANINDUSA Lockcvaniy uni

Look vanity unit - White

6344000 5604815912265

rl 1040 , 363
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Technical Information Features

1000 mm - With 2 drawers
346 mm - With built-in handles

512 mm - With Smoove closing system

25 kg - Fixing kit included

Look
Vanity units

Contemporary

Rectangular
Vanity unit - Melamine-faced chipboard;
Drawers - Lacquered waterproof MDF
Centre
Wall hung
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White
805x346x512 mm

6343100
5604815912241
23.85 kg
®
White

803x461x500 mm

6342100
5604815909456
29 kg

@

Grey and White
600x346x512 mm

6343003
5604815912227
19.4 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

@

White
600x346x512 mm

6343000
5604815912210
19.4 kg

@

Grey and White
1000x346x512 mm

6344003
5604815912258
25 kg

@

Grey and White
603x461x500 mm

6342003
5604815909487
23 kg

6342100 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 6342100 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,

Look vanity unit

@

White
603x461x500 mm

6342000
5604815909470
23 kg

@

Grey and White
805x346x512 mm

6343103
5604815912234
23.85 kg

®

Grey and White
803x461x500 mm

6342103
5604815909463
29 kg

63420 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 63421 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 63430 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 63431 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 63440 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 63420 CAD 3D
(ZIP) , 63421 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 63430 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 63431 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 63440 CAD 3D (ZIP)
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SANINDUSA Lockcvaniy uni

63420 63421 63430 63431 63440 IMO (PDF) ,

63420 DT (PDF) , 63421 DT (PDF) , 63430 DT (PDF) , 63431 DT (PDF) , 63440 DT (PDF)
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